Station Call Sign: WAMW-FM

Station Location: Washington, IN

Quarter: 1
Year: 2024

Date

1/5/2024
1/6/2024
1/8/2024
1/9/2024
1/10/2024
1/11/2024
1/13/2024
1/16/2024

1/17/2024
1/20/2024

1/24/2024
1/25/2024
1/26/2024

1/27/2024
1/29/2024

1/30/2024
1/31/2024
2/1/2024

2/2/2024
2/5/2024
2/6/2024
2/7/2024
2/8/2024
2/9/2024
2/10/2024
2/12/2024
2/13/2024
2/14/2024
2/15/2024
2/16/2024
2/17/2024
2/19/2024

Duration

Program Title

5:01 Take 5 For Our Community
23:21 Focus on the Community

5:57 Take 5 For Our Community

3:52 Take 5 For Our Community

5:38 Take 5 For Our Community

4:18 Take 5 For Our Community
16:49 Focus on the Community

6:27 Take 5 For Our Community

3:57 Take 5 For Our Community
17:42 Focus on the Community

5:21 Take 5 For Our Community
3:38 Take 5 For Our Community
4:50 Take 5 For Our Community

20:05 Focus on the Community
5:00 Take 5 For Our Community

4:03 Take 5 For Our Community
6:00 Take 5 For Our Community
4:51 Take 5 For Our Community

5:23 Take 5 For Our Community
6:31 Take 5 For Our Community
5:11 Take 5 For Our Community
4:49 Take 5 For Our Community
5:28 Take 5 For Our Community
10:34 Take 5 For Our Community
21:50 Focus on the Community
4:57 Take 5 For Our Community
6:20 Take 5 For Our Community
5:50 Take 5 For Our Community
6:40 Take 5 For Our Community
7:14 Take 5 For Our Community
20:09 Focus on the Community
5:28 Take 5 For Our Community

Issue Addressed From Issues List. Not just what you talked about.
Local Fundraising & Community Events
Community School Information

Local Government Information
Community School Information

Local Tourism Initiatives

Community School Information , Local Fundraising
Community School Information

Local Fundraising & Community Events

Local Fundraising & Community Events
Health & Fitness

Community School Information, Health & Fitness
Local Fundraising & Community Events
Local Fundraising & Community Events

Community School Information
Health & Fitness

Community School Information
Health & Fitness, Community School Information
Health & Fitness

Local Tourism Initiatives

Local Government Information

Local Tourism Initiatives

Local Government Information
Community School Information

Local Tourism Initiatives

Local Fundraising & Community Events
Local Fundraising & Community Events
Local Tourism Initiatives

Housing Needs & Initiatives

Local Tourism Initiatives

Local Fundraising & Community Events
Local Tourism Initiatives
Community School Information

Guests

Tony Showalter
Kevin Frank

Mayor Dave Rhoads
Lauren Milton

Teresa Heidenreich

Jersey McCord and Sophia Rodriguez

Andrea Huff
Zella Taylor

Zella Taylor
Tracy Conroy and Angie Steiner

Monty Critchlow

Liberty Holtsclaw and Hayleigh Cummins

Tony Showalter

Jodi Berry and Dr. Berry Stone
Lisa Potts

Sara Vogues
Eric Headley
Tim Hedrick

Joe Morris

Mayor Dave Rhoads

Kraig Humbaugh

Dave Lennon

Julie Wadsworth and Jay Wildman
Joe Morris

Jeremy Adams

Sarah Brackney

Amber Warden and Cindy Barber
Bob Grewe

Terri Kelso

Kristi Deetz and Aaron Selby

Bob Grewe

Julie Wadsworth and Jay Wildman



2/20/2024
2/21/2024

2/22/2024
2/23/2024

2/24/2024
2/27/2024

2/28/2024
3/2/2024
3/5/2024
3/6/2024
3/7/2024
3/8/2024
3/9/2024

3/11/2024

3/12/2024
3/13/2024
3/14/2024
3/15/2024
3/18/2024
3/19/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/21/2024
3/22/2024
3/23/2024
3/25/2024
3/26/2024
3/27/2024
3/28/2024
3/29/2024

3/30/2024

5:45 Take 5 For Our Community
4:02 Take 5 For Our Community

5:05 Take 5 For Our Community
5:33 Take 5 For Our Community

19:49 Focus on the Community
4:23 Take 5 For Our Community

10:02 Take 5 For Our Community
18:13 Focus on the Community
4:41 Take 5 For Our Community

4:44 Take 5 For Our Community
5:21 Take 5 For Our Community

5:19 Take 5 For Our Community
23:46 Focus on the Community
4:40 Take 5 For Our Community

6:30 Take 5 For Our Community
5:32 Take 5 For Our Community
6:22 Take 5 For Our Community
5:04 Take 5 For Our Community
3:57 Take 5 For Our Community
4:40 Take 5 For Our Community
4:13 Take 5 For Our Community
4:27 Take 5 For Our Community
5:20 Take 5 For Our Community
7:32 Take 5 For Our Community
22:32 Focus on the Community
4:04 Take 5 For Our Community

7:53 Take 5 For Our Community
5:30 Take 5 For Our Community
6:37 Take 5 For Our Community
5:34 Take 5 For Our Community

18:39 Focus on the Community

Local Tourism Initiatives
Community Events

Local Tourism Initiatives

Local Tourism Initiatives
Community School Information
Community Events
Community School Information
Local Government Information
Local Tourism Initiatives

Local Fundraising & Community Events

Community Events
Local Tourism Initiatives
Community School Information

Local Fundraising & Community Events

Local Government Information

Community Events, Community School Information

Community School Information

Local Tourism Initiatives

Local Fundraising & Community Events
Local Tourism Initiatives

Health & Fitness

Community Events

Local Fundraising & Community Events
Community Events

Community School Information

Health & Fitness

Local Government Information
Community Events

Health & Fitness

Local Tourism Initiatives

Local Government Information

Thomas and Kelsey
Linda Cornelius

Jill Hynneman
Gina Wagler

Larry Cochren
Debbie Goodwin

Doug Dougherty and Sam Grove
Mayor Dave Rhoads
Erin Doyle

Shanni Simmons
Leslie Heschelman

Carrie Berg

Kevin Frank

Rhonda York

Mayor Dave Rhoads

Hayleigh Cummins, Izzy Howell, Madi Dalton, and Coach Gretchen Miles

Kelly Miller and Kristy Newkirk
Nathan Rihm

Libby and Derek

Joyce Kim-Rohrer

Famie Cox

Kraig Humbaugh

Rebecca Mueller

Abbi Knepp and Wes Richardson
Matt Riney

Angie Steiner

Joe Morris

Morgan Wininger

Austin Jones and Aaron Berrios
Chris Lapp

Nathan Gabhart and Tom Schaffer



